Race Date
March 07, 20

Bib No

15th Annual Foot Pursuit 5K Run and Walk

Name

Team - Porter County Sheriff

4583
4884
4912
4828
4902
4865
4864

~No o WDN B

Team Score (Places)

Michael Phillips
Alec Kostelnik
Jamison Smith
Daniel Alonzo
Justin Reeder
Ron Gaydos
Mary Gaydos

Final Team Results

5K

City

34

Valparaiso IN
Kouts IN
Valparaiso IN

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

Team - Indiana Conservation Officers

4898
4894
4870
4917
3669
4840

OO WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Alexander Quick
Kevin Pensinger
Patrick Heidenreich
Alex Toth

Shawn Brown
Nicole Baumann

Team - Lake Station Police

4599
4596
4597
4598
4600

a b~ wDN B

Team Score (Places)

Robert Dokmanovic
Christopher Abram

Jacob Bermingham
Steven Peek

David Johnson

Team - Valparaiso PD

1 4584
2 4885

Team - IU PD
Team Score (Places)

1 4859

Team Score (Places)

Cassidy Schafer
Sean Kostelnik

Dustin Fish

53
Valparaisoal IN
Fort Wayne IN

Auburn IN
La Porte IN

Valparaiso IN

169

Lake Station IN
Valparaiso IN
Dyer IN

Portage IN
Lake Station IN

Inc.

Kouts IN
Valparaiso IN

Inc.

Valparaiso IN

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Class - 1 Police / Fire Challenge

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position -

9
12
13
22
90

172
175

mIZILL

Finish Position -

16
17
20
35
77
115

nmILLL

Finish Position -

44
55
70
108
133

=TI L

Finish Position - Inc.

F 53
M 60

Finish Position - Inc.

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1
9 22:19.8 22:19.8
21 22:52.3 45:12.1
34 22:52.5 1:08:04.6
56 24:04.5 1:32:09.1
146 31:45.1 2:03:54.2
318 51:22.2 2:55:16.5
493 51:47.3 3:47:03.8
2
16 23:02.2 23:02.2
33 23:16.2 46:18.4
53 23:58.5 1:10:16.9
88 26:24.6 1:36:41.6
165 30:39.6 2:07:21.3
280 35:00.4 2:42:21.7
3
44 27:28.7 27:28.7
99 28:24.7 55:53.4
169 30:21.4 1:26:14.8
277 34:24.4 2:00:39.3
410 37:26.5 2:38:05.8
53 28:10.7 28:10.7
113 29:12.2 57:22.9
6 21:59.5 21:59.5

03/07/20 11:21:50 AM



15th Annual Foot Pursuit 5K Run and Walk

Race Date
March 07, 20 Final Team Results
5K
Class - 1 Police / Fire Challenge
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Porter County Jail Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (Places) Inc.
1 3883 Ryan Taylor M 100 100  32:58.7 32:58.7

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com 2 03/07/20 11:21:51 AM



15th Annual Foot Pursuit 5K Run and Walk

Race Date
March 07, 20 Final Team Results
5K
Class - 2 Criminal Justice Program
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Wheeler HS Vocational Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (Places) Inc.
1 4914  Alex Spoor Valparaiso IN M 8 8 22:19.8 22:19.8
2 4575 Matt Anderson Chesterton IN M 62 70 29:22.8 51:42.6

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com 3 03/07/20 11:21:51 AM



